
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

November, 2015

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP

Albany 2,946 0 0 1,923 0 842 0 0 0

Allegany 433 0 0 0 140 175 0 0 0

Broome 2,402 0 0 73 0 604 1,689 0 0

Cattaraugus 932 0 0 0 249 481 0 0 0

Cayuga 1,278 0 0 0 0 608 574 0 0

Chautauqua 1,503 0 0 0 191 1,197 0 0 0

Chemung 726 0 0 0 0 350 347 0 0

Chenango 656 0 0 11 0 285 351 0 0

Clinton 1,264 0 0 0 0 848 364 0 0

Columbia 874 0 0 440 0 423 0 0 0

Cortland 751 0 0 0 0 500 213 0 0

Delaware 554 0 0 74 0 310 170 0 0

Dutchess 3,979 0 0 190 0 2,084 0 0 0

Erie 9,796 0 0 0 1,333 2,750 0 0 0

Essex 612 0 0 15 0 355 224 0 0

Franklin 590 0 0 0 0 285 305 0 0

Fulton 935 0 0 199 0 703 31 0 0

Genesee 777 0 0 0 0 628 0 0 0

Greene 547 0 0 279 0 268 0 0 0

Hamilton 79 0 0 0 0 50 29 0 0

Herkimer 1,346 0 0 24 0 967 338 0 0

Jefferson 1,383 0 0 0 0 70 1,069 0 0

Lewis 666 0 0 0 0 123 543 0 0

Livingston 722 0 0 0 0 119 551 0 0

Madison 987 0 0 3 0 430 518 0 0

Monroe 9,573 0 0 0 0 1,113 7,838 0 0

Montgomery 874 0 0 320 0 525 29 0 0

Nassau 24,674 1,257 6,307 0 0 4,901 0 3,683 2,230

Niagara 2,548 0 0 0 1 2,137 0 0 0

Oneida 3,540 0 0 24 0 1,954 1,325 0 0

Onondaga 6,157 0 0 0 0 2,786 2,162 0 0

Ontario 1,761 0 0 0 0 156 1,495 0 0

Orange 6,407 1,518 0 133 0 2,495 0 0 0

Orleans 638 0 0 0 61 350 227 0 0

Oswego 2,006 0 0 0 0 1,074 406 0 0

Otsego 962 0 0 172 0 407 383 0 0

Putnam 1,829 0 567 0 0 1,262 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,693 0 0 1,128 0 488 0 0 0

Rockland 7,956 473 0 0 0 5,608 0 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,508 0 0 0 0 436 979 0 0

Saratoga 2,904 0 0 1,675 0 1,179 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,282 0 0 1,112 0 1,120 0 0 0

Schoharie 364 0 0 285 0 79 0 0 0

Schuyler 234 0 0 0 0 92 142 0 0

Seneca 455 0 0 0 0 58 397 0 0

Steuben 1,217 0 0 0 0 465 752 0 0

Suffolk 32,866 3,180 4,912 0 0 7,235 0 6,721 2,199

Sullivan 1,075 0 0 0 0 314 0 0 0

Tioga 576 0 0 28 0 229 303 0 0

Tompkins 1,135 0 0 0 0 481 420 0 0

Ulster 2,678 0 0 258 0 1,353 0 0 0

Warren 1,167 0 0 334 0 811 0 0 0

Washington 1,265 0 0 423 0 842 0 0 0

Wayne 1,977 0 0 0 0 349 1,628 0 0

Westchester 11,874 1,080 2,255 0 0 2,545 0 0 811

Wyoming 703 0 0 0 199 504 0 0 0

Yates 410 0 0 0 0 33 377 0 0

Bronx 13,986 1,690 1,649 0 0 1,986 0 4,456 580

Kings 38,025 584 12,262 0 0 5,268 0 6,119 1,241

New York 7,878 444 1,476 0 0 1,262 0 2,348 617

Queens 39,816 956 10,008 0 0 7,175 0 7,999 2,990

Richmond 5,708 38 2,587 0 0 1,481 0 501 403

Total 277,459 11,220 42,023 9,123 2,174 76,008 26,179 31,827 11,071

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

November, 2015

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 2,946 0 0 0 71 0 36 0 74

Allegany 433 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 0

Broome 2,402 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0

Cattaraugus 932 0 0 0 0 0 0 202 0

Cayuga 1,278 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0

Chautauqua 1,503 0 0 0 0 0 14 101 0

Chemung 726 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0

Chenango 656 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

Clinton 1,264 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0

Columbia 874 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

Cortland 751 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0

Delaware 554 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 3,979 1,363 0 0 3 0 0 0 339

Erie 9,796 0 3,217 0 0 0 0 2,474 22

Essex 612 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 590 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 935 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 777 0 0 0 130 0 19 0 0

Greene 547 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,346 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Jefferson 1,383 0 0 0 0 0 244 0 0

Lewis 666 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 722 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0

Madison 987 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0

Monroe 9,573 0 0 0 506 0 116 0 0

Montgomery 874 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,674 0 0 0 0 0 6,296 0 0

Niagara 2,548 0 354 0 0 0 56 0 0

Oneida 3,540 0 0 0 0 0 237 0 0

Onondaga 6,157 0 0 0 0 650 559 0 0

Ontario 1,761 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0

Orange 6,407 1,748 0 0 0 0 288 0 225

Orleans 638 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,006 0 0 0 0 342 184 0 0

Otsego 962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,829 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,693 0 0 0 31 0 20 0 26

Rockland 7,956 1,095 0 0 0 0 484 0 296

St. Lawrence 1,508 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0

Saratoga 2,904 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,282 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 364 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 455 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 32,866 0 0 0 0 0 8,619 0 0

Sullivan 1,075 761 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioga 576 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Tompkins 1,135 0 0 0 0 234 0 0 0

Ulster 2,678 786 0 0 0 0 69 0 212

Warren 1,167 0 0 0 7 0 15 0 0

Washington 1,265 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,977 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 11,874 4,616 0 0 0 0 567 0 0

Wyoming 703 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 410 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 13,986 0 0 2,834 0 0 486 0 305

Kings 38,025 0 0 3,348 0 0 8,658 0 545

New York 7,878 0 0 817 0 0 738 0 176

Queens 39,816 0 0 5,422 0 0 4,353 0 913

Richmond 5,708 0 0 0 0 0 698 0 0

Total 277,459 10,369 3,571 12,421 1,010 1,264 33,171 2,895 3,133

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


